ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING,
STERILITY CONTROL &
ASEPTIC SOLUTIONS
TO BE COMPLIANT WITH
ANNEX I PIC/S PE010-4
EU GMP Guide & EN/ISO 14644
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING
Pharma Media Dr. Müller Culture Media are of the highest quality,
produced under strict pharmaceutical grade conditions, dedicated to
environmental microbiological control of grade A/B (including isolators)
and C/D clean rooms. We offer multiple media for sampling Surface, Air,
Water, Personnel (fingerprints) and Product.
•	 Safe transport and handling with lockable plates (Click & Safe)
•	 Long shelf life
(minimum 9 months at delivery, 12 months at production)
•	 Room temperature storage (15-25°C)
ENVIRONMENTAL
MONITORING
SETTLE & CONTACT PLATES
Features:
Item no. Product description Pack size
PMM.100.0100 TSA+ Neutralisers : Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thio-sulphate  CSG* 10x10plates
PMM.300.0120 TSA+ Neutralisers: Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thiosulphate  CS** 12x10plates
PMM.120.0100 SDA+ Neutralisers: Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thiosulphate  CSG* 10x10plates
Item no. Product description Pack size
PMM.200.0060 TSA+ Neutraliser : Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thiosulphate  CSG* 6x10 plates
PMM.400.0060 TSA+Neutraliser : Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thiosulphate CS** 6x10 plates
PMM.220.0060 SDA+ Neutraliser : Lecithin, Tween, Histidine, Thiosulphate  CSG* 6x10 plates

replacing the pharmaceutical product with a culture
medium. It is used to demonstrate control of the aseptic
process and its environment.  Pharma Media Dr. Müller
bottled media are designed with safety features as well
as convenience for handling in mind.
•	 Unique identification number and data matrix code on each bottle
•	 Autoclaving indicator on every bottle
•	 Packaged to minimize bioburden
•	 Several colors and sizes available
•	 Screw cap bottles and Infusion bottles with flip-off caps
STERILITY CONTROL &
MEDIA FILL TEST
BOTTLED  CULTURE MEDIA
Features:
Item reference Product description Pack size
PMM.500.B090 TSB, screw cap 90 ml bottle 12 bottles
PMM.500.B100 TSB, screw cap 100 ml bottle 12 bottles
PMM.503.B200 TSB, screw cap 200 ml bottle 12 bottles
PMM.505.D000 TSB, screw cap 1000 ml bottle 6 bottles
PMM.520.S100 TSB, flip cap* 100 ml bottle 20 bottles
* flip cap: Infusion bottles with flip-off caps
Contact us for the total list of available products.
Bottled media for aerobic bacteria testing
Item reference Product description Pack size
PMM.528.S100 FTM clear, flip cap* 100 ml bottle 20 bottles
Bottled media for anaerobic bacteria testing
5
﻿ STERILITY CONTROL & MEDIA FILL TEST + LAB EQUIPMENT
QUALITY CONTROL STRAINS